
2023 JH Boys Mercer Country Cross Country Invite

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Celina MS 00:14:12.19 50

2 St. Henry MS 00:14:31.89 52

3 Ft. Recovery MS 00:15:07.16 73

4 Parkway MS 00:15:29.70 76

5 Coldwater MS 00:15:31.11 89

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Marion Local MS 00:17:53.08 2
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2023 JH Boys Mercer Country Cross Country Invite

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Celina MS 00:14:12.19 9 50

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 538 Cole Buening 00:12:26.83 1

2 2 545 Eli White 00:12:37.09 2

3 11 543 Landon Miller 00:14:52.93 11

4 15 541 Jacob Heckler 00:15:02.93 15

5 21 539 Exavier Crain 00:16:01.16 21

6 28 544 Noah Sutter 00:16:32.08 (27)

7 29 546 Alexander Willis 00:16:46.26 (28)

2 St. Henry MS 00:14:31.89 8 52

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 583 Jahaziel Pineda 00:13:19.90 4

2 8 577 Daniel Fullenkamp 00:14:05.94 8

3 10 579 Johan Horstman 00:14:50.31 10

4 14 580 Clay Koesters 00:15:00.47 14

5 16 584 Caleb Roessner 00:15:22.85 16

6 20 581 Daniel Kunkler 00:15:56.52 (20)

7 30 578 Will Helmstetter 00:16:48.76 (29)

3 Ft. Recovery MS 00:15:07.16 11 73

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 565 Alex Roessner 00:13:16.99 3

2 13 566 Charlie Stammen 00:15:00.09 13

3 17 558 Evan Diller 00:15:29.96 17

4 18 564 Andrew Rehmert 00:15:43.81 18

5 22 559 Chase Fiely 00:16:04.97 22

6 24 560 Gavin Heitkamp 00:16:14.38 (24)

7 31 561 Henry Jutte 00:17:06.73 (30)

4 Parkway MS 00:15:29.70 5 76

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 575 Isaac Menchofer 00:13:33.41 5

2 6 576 Ethan Stolly 00:13:43.38 6

3 7 573 Justin Leighner 00:14:02.54 7

4 26 572 Zeke Laux 00:16:26.62 25

5 46 574 Chase Louth 00:19:42.53 33

5 Coldwater MS 00:15:31.11 11 89

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 555 Ethan Schmitmeyer 00:14:07.22 9

2 12 554 Zach Powell 00:14:59.67 12

3 19 556 Marcus Stammen 00:15:51.36 19

4 23 553 Alex Penno 00:16:07.79 23

5 27 547 Collin Bergstrom 00:16:29.51 26

6 32 551 Bentley Mohler 00:17:23.60 (31)

7 36 548 Liam Cowan 00:17:58.23 (32)
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2023 JH Boys Mercer Country Cross Country Invite

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 538 Cole Buening 8th 00:12:26.83 Celina MS

2 2 545 Eli White 8th 00:12:37.09 Celina MS

3 3 565 Alex Roessner 7th 00:13:16.99 Ft. Recovery MS

4 4 583 Jahaziel Pineda 8th 00:13:19.90 St. Henry MS

5 5 575 Isaac Menchofer 8th 00:13:33.41 Parkway MS

6 6 576 Ethan Stolly 8th 00:13:43.38 Parkway MS

7 7 573 Justin Leighner 8th 00:14:02.54 Parkway MS

8 8 577 Daniel Fullenkamp 7th 00:14:05.94 St. Henry MS

9 9 555 Ethan Schmitmeyer 7th 00:14:07.22 Coldwater MS

10 10 579 Johan Horstman 7th 00:14:50.31 St. Henry MS

11 11 543 Landon Miller 8th 00:14:52.93 Celina MS

12 12 554 Zach Powell 7th 00:14:59.67 Coldwater MS

13 13 566 Charlie Stammen 8th 00:15:00.09 Ft. Recovery MS

14 14 580 Clay Koesters 7th 00:15:00.47 St. Henry MS

15 15 541 Jacob Heckler 8th 00:15:02.93 Celina MS

16 16 584 Caleb Roessner 7th 00:15:22.85 St. Henry MS

17 17 558 Evan Diller 8th 00:15:29.96 Ft. Recovery MS

18 18 564 Andrew Rehmert 7th 00:15:43.81 Ft. Recovery MS

19 19 556 Marcus Stammen 8th 00:15:51.36 Coldwater MS

20 (20) 581 Daniel Kunkler 7th 00:15:56.52 St. Henry MS

21 21 539 Exavier Crain 8th 00:16:01.16 Celina MS

22 22 559 Chase Fiely 8th 00:16:04.97 Ft. Recovery MS

23 23 553 Alex Penno 8th 00:16:07.79 Coldwater MS

24 (24) 560 Gavin Heitkamp 7th 00:16:14.38 Ft. Recovery MS

25 0 570 Austin Mescher 8th 00:16:24.29 Marion Local MS

26 25 572 Zeke Laux 7th 00:16:26.62 Parkway MS

27 26 547 Collin Bergstrom 8th 00:16:29.51 Coldwater MS

28 (27) 544 Noah Sutter 7th 00:16:32.08 Celina MS

29 (28) 546 Alexander Willis 8th 00:16:46.26 Celina MS

30 (29) 578 Will Helmstetter 7th 00:16:48.76 St. Henry MS

31 (30) 561 Henry Jutte 8th 00:17:06.73 Ft. Recovery MS

32 (31) 551 Bentley Mohler 7th 00:17:23.60 Coldwater MS

33 0 562 Mason Laux 8th 00:17:23.71 Ft. Recovery MS

34 0 563 Duc Anh Nguyen 8th 00:17:34.41 Ft. Recovery MS

35 0 540 T.J. Fleck 7th 00:17:38.18 Celina MS

36 (32) 548 Liam Cowan 8th 00:17:58.23 Coldwater MS

37 0 567 Levi Sutter 7th 00:17:59.65 Ft. Recovery MS

38 0 549 Briggs Hileman 7th 00:18:07.66 Coldwater MS

39 0 550 Aaron Laux 7th 00:19:15.28 Coldwater MS

40 0 569 Jordan Hamberg 7th 00:19:21.87 Marion Local MS

41 0 568 Lane Zehringer 7th 00:19:25.58 Ft. Recovery MS

42 0 585 Luke Wendel 8th 00:19:34.61 St. Henry MS

43 0 542 Ben McDonough 7th 00:19:37.97 Celina MS

44 0 557 Kolton Tebbe 7th 00:19:38.37 Coldwater MS

45 0 552 Will Moorman 7th 00:19:38.78 Coldwater MS

46 33 574 Chase Louth 7th 00:19:42.53 Parkway MS
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